	VREMENIK PISANIH PROVJERA 4.C RAZRED

	datum
	RUJAN
	LISTOPAD
	STUDENI
	PROSINAC

	1. 
	
	
	DRŽAVNI PRAZNIK
	

	2. 
	
	
	NENASTAVNI DAN
	

	3. 
	
	
	
	Izrada web stranica

	4. 
	
	
	
	Programiranje za web

	5. 
	
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	Matematika
	

	7. 
	
	
	Baze podataka
	Internetski marketing

	8. 
	
	DRŽAVNI PRAZNIK
	
	

	9. 
	
	
	
	

	10. 
	
	
	
	Engleski jezik

	11. 
	
	
	
	

	12. 
	
	
	
	Baze podataka

	13. 
	
	
	Teorija dizajna
	

	14. 
	
	
	
	Hrvatski jezik- školska zadaća

	15. 
	
	Engleski jezik
	
	

	16. 
	
	
	Hrvatski jezik
	

	17. 
	
	
	
	

	18. 
	
	
	
	Matematika

	19. 
	
	
	
	

	20. 
	
	
	
	

	21. 
	
	
	
	

	22. 
	
	
	
	

	23. 
	
	
	
	

	24. 
	
	
	
	Zimski praznici

☺



	25. 
	
	
	
	

	26. 
	
	Hrvatski jezik
	
	

	27. 
	
	
	
	

	28. 
	
	
	
	

	29. 
	
	
	
	

	30. 
	
	Programiranje za web
	
	

	31. 
	
	
	
	


